
PRIMARY COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT 
LIABILITY POLICY 

ATRI offers Primary Commercial Management Liability Insurance for Private Companies 
and Nonprofits across a broad range of industries. The policy includes broad Directors 
& Officers Liability coverage, Employment Practices Liability, Fiduciary Liability and  
Employed Lawyers Insurance. An expansive library of optional enhancements is also 
available to tailor coverage to the specific needs of each Insured. 

www.atriinsuranceservices.com
Atri Insurance Services LLC is a Delaware Limited Liability Company.   

In California, ATRI Insurance Services LLC License #6003785
Balance Partners, LLC is a New York Limited Liability Company.  

In California, Balance Partners Insurance Services, LLC License #0M92717

Target Business 

Target Industries 
• General Business Services
• Grant Making Foundations
• Manufacturing
• Retail
• Wholesale
• Hospitality
• Travel/Leasure
• Logistics
• Utilities
• Professional Services
• Technology
• Non-Passenger Transportation
• Educational Support Services

Capabilities

Form Highlights 
• Modern policy form with numerous Side A and B 

carvebacks to the D&O exclusions
• Additional side A Limit of Liability dedicated

to Insured Persons.
• Workplace Violence Coverage available via 

endorsement
• Tailored language for Education and Healthcare 

accounts available via endorsement
• Coverage extensions for spouses, estates and 

family trusts
• No hammer clause
• Insurer consent to settle claims within remaining 

retention
• 90 day extended reporting period included upon 

policy cancellation

• Modular coverage parts allowing customization 
for the Insured

• Shared and/or Separate Limits

• Private Companies
• Private Equity Portfolio Companies
• Not-for-profit Organizations • Limits up to $5m per coverage 

https://c945e359-fe2f-404f-9e10-b0a13940e965.usrfiles.com/ugd/c945e3_e401b63372b5414a9c10b1c8097e2194.pdf


OUR TEAM 
Please feel free to reach out to any one of us at 
ATRI to learn more about our Primary Commercial 
Product, solicit quotes, or just say hello. Please 
also follow us on  LinkedIn, which will be a primary 
source for the latest news and information from 
ATRI.

  

Greg Flood  gflood@atriuw.com / 929.475.8603

Russell Fierstein  rfierstein@atriuw.com / 929.475.8609

Gavin O’Brien  gobrien@atriuw.com / 929.475.8612

Salvatore Cumella  scumella@atriuw.com / 929.475.8616

Daniel DoCampo  ddocampo@atriuw.com / 929.379.9410

Andrew Flood  aflood@atriuw.com / 929.475.8615

Julie Fredericks  jfredericks@atriuw.com / 929.379.9412

Tyler Seto  tseto@atriuw.com / 732.710.9696

Matthew Barnes  mbarnes@atriuw.com / 929.379.9411

OUR PROGRAMS 
ATRI’s Management Liability programs include Directors &  
Officers/General Partnership Liability for Public, Private and 
Not-for-Profit Companies, Employment Practices Liability and 
Fiduciary Liability. Our Professional Liability programs include 
Miscellaneous Professional Liability, Cyber, Tech as well as  
programs for Investment Advisors, Insurance Brokers, Mutual 
Funds and Lawyers.

ATRI APPETITE
ATRI is committed to delivering the capacity you and your  
clients need now and into the future, and our broad appetite  
is indicative of this commitment. Our targets include Public  
and Private companies of all sizes, Financial Institutions,  
Not-for-Profit Organizations, Government Institutions and  
Public Officials, Insurance Brokers, Law Firms and a wide  
range of Professional Services firms.
 

AGILITY, EFFICIENCY  
& FINANCIAL STRENGTH
 
ATRI is able to leverage our state-of-the-art underwriting  
platform to deliver efficient, responsive service to our agents 
and brokers. 

Our Policies are issued primarily by Fair American Insurance and 
Reinsurance Company (FAIRCO) on an admitted basis and Fair 
American Select Insurance Company (FASIC) on a surplus lines 
basis. FAIRCO is rated AA+ by S&P and A++ by AM Best – superior  
ratings in the insurance industry.

AA+

STANDARD 
& POOR

BESTA
M

Financial Strength Rating

A++ Superior
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